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The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) 30t h Place , Wash. , D.C . 

Day Saturda y 

Date Januar y 3,  195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

-- 1 

-- 2 

-- 3 

-- 4 

-- 5 

-- 6 

-- 7 

8 

9 

10 

-- 1 1 

-- 12 

11:30a 

12:30p 

1:00p 

2:30p 

4:00p 

5:30p 

6:30p 
? ? ? 

8:00p 

Bryce Harlow about 

Senator Green about 

Bobby Baker and Senator Young ? 

George Reedy ? 

Lunch, Ofc. of Sec'y. of Senate with Bobby Baker, Sen. Clements, "Skeeter" Johnston.

To Senator Green's office where Sen. Green first discussed with Sen Johnson the 
possibility of his giving up the chairmanship of the Foreign Relations Committee

Senator Bridge s ? 

To P-38 with Senator Bridges 

To the Speaker's Office

Senator and Mary Margaret drove home with Bobby Baker 

Sam? ? 

Dinner with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy, Diana Tschursin, Mary Margaret. ? 

Selected name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D CODE Page No . 3 


